REVOL

MARCH
Sunday
Saturday

APRIL
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday

MAY

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

JUNE
Saturday
Friday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday

JULY
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

AUGUST
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday

SEPTEMBER
Saturday
Friday
Sunday

OCTOBER
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

13
17
20
23
30

13
17
20
28

10
16
25

1
15
22

at LA Galaxy
D.C. United

Portland Timbers

at Vancouver Whitecaps
Real Salt Lake

at Houston Dynamo
Sporting Kansas City

at Chivas USA

Colorado Rapids
Vancouver Whitecaps
at San Jose Earthquakes
LA Galaxy

at FC Dallas

at New York Red Bulls
Toronto FC

Chicago Fire

at Seattle Sounders FC

at Real Salt Lake

vs. Manchester United
Philadelphia Union

at D.C. United

at Colorado Rapids

at Sporting Kansas City

San Jose Earthquakes
Chivas USA

at Columbus Crew
Houston Dynamo
New York Red Bulls
at Philadelphia Union

FC Dallas
at Portland Timbers
at Chicago Fire

Seattle Sounders FC
Columbus Crew
at Toronto FC

2011 SCGHEDULE

8:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
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0) UnitedHealthcare

CSN/Galavision
CSN

CSN
CSN
CSN
CSN
CSN
CSN

CSN
CSN
CSN
CSN/Galavision

CSN P
Fox Soccer Chanp
CSN
CSN
CSN

ESPN2

CSN
CSN
CSN
CSN

CSN
CSN
CSN
CSN
CSN
CSN/Galavision

CSN
Fox Soccer Channe'
CSN

CSN
CSN
CSN
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