REVOLUTION

2011 SCHEDULE

B 4	Λ	n	_	
IVI	4	к	L	н

Sunday	20	at LA Galaxy	8:00 p.m.	CSN/Galavision
Saturday	26	D.C. United	4:30 p.m.	CSN

APRIL

Saturday	2	Portland Timbers	7:30 p.m. CSN
Wednesday	6	at Vancouver Whitecaps	10:00 p.m. CSN
Saturday	9	Real Salt Lake	7:30 p.m. CSN
Sunday	17	at Houston Dynamo	7:00 p.m. CSN
Saturday	23	Sporting Kansas City	7:30 p.m. CSN
Saturday	30	at Chivas USA	10:30 p.m. CSN

MAY

Saturday	7	Colorado Rapids	7:30 p.m.	CSN
Saturday	14	Vancouver Whitecaps	7:30 p.m.	CSN
Saturday	21	at San Jose Earthquakes	10:30 p.m.	CSN
Saturday	28	LA Galaxy	8:00 p.m.	CSN/Galavision

JUNE

Saturday	4	at FC Dallas	8:30 p.m.	CSN
Friday	10	at New York Red Bulls	8:30 p.m.	Fox Soccer Channe
Wednesday	15	Toronto FC	8:00 p.m.	CSN 🦣
Saturday	18	Chicago Fire	7:30 p.m.	CSN
Sunday	26	at Seattle Sounders FC	4:00 p.m.	CSN

JULY

Monday	4	at Real Salt Lake	8:30 p.m.	ESPN2
Wednesday	13	vs. Manchester United	8:00 p.m	
Sunday	17	Philadelphia Union	7:00 p.m.	CSN
Wednesday	20	at D.C. United	7:30 p.m.	CSN
Saturday	23	at Colorado Rapids	9:00 p.m.	CSN
Saturday	30	at Sporting Kansas City	8:30 p.m.	CSN
•		<u>'</u>	•	

AUGUST

Wednesday	3	San Jose Earthquakes	8:00 p.m.	CSN
Saturday	6	Chivas USA	7:30 p.m.	CSN
Saturday	13	at Columbus Crew	7:30 p.m.	CSN
Wednesday	17	Houston Dynamo	8:00 p.m.	CSN
Saturday	20	New York Red Bulls	7:30 p.m.	CSN
Sunday	28	at Philadelphia Union	7:00 p.m.	CSN/Galavision

SEPTEMBER

Saturday	10	FC Dallas	7:30 p.m.	CSN
Friday	16	at Portland Timbers	11:00 p.m.	Fox Soccer Channe'
Sunday	25	at Chicago Fire	4:00 p.m.	CSN

OCTOBER

Saturday	1	Seattle Sounders FC	7:30 p.m. CS	SN
Saturday	15	Columbus Crew	7:30 p.m. CS	N
Saturday	22	at Toronto FC	12:30 p.m. CS	N



TM

REUOLUTIONSOCCER.NET